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WEEKLY CROSSWORD             See answers next week

ACROSS
1. Puritan
6. Resorts
10. Curse
14. Moses’ brother
15. Resign
16. Absent without leave
17. Part of a body of water
18. Cancel
19. Hobbling
20. Debauched
22. Downer
23. Steal
24. Covetous
26. Orbital high point
30. Drive
32. Not pre-recorded
33. Albacore or bluefin
35. Take as one’s own
39. Catkin
41. Standard operating procedure
42. Cheekbone
43. Bender
44. Pitcher
46. Fodder holder
47. Wheezy
49. Stand up for

51. Erotic
54. Floral necklace
55. Slant
56. Tour of duty
63. Decorative case
64. See
65. Small drum
66. Countertenor
67. Slave
68. Chip away at
69. Avid
70. Not now
71. Packed
DOWN
1. Compensated
2. Hindu princess
3. Website addresses
4. Accomplishes
5. The whole thing
6. Young pigeon
7. Kick
8. Assistant
9. Heavy fattening food
10. Nonsense
11. Cognizant
12. Bedouin
13. Mournful poem 

21. Writer of verse
25. 500 sheets of paper
26. “Oh, my!”
27. Panderer
28. Not under
29. Contemporaries
30. Resembling a blizzard
31. Adhesive strip
34. Utilized
36. Hodgepodge
37. Gloomy atmosphere
38. Stepped
40. Move in large numbers 
45. Regrets
48. Lace place
50. Dented
51. T-Bone or sirloin
52. What a book is called
53. Rinse, as with a solvent
54. Compare
57. Nibble
58. Solitary
59. Filly’s mother
60. Black, in poetry
61. Nonverbal O.K.’s
62. Tall woody plant

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for LAST week’s crossword Answers for LAST week’s Sudoku

Apartment For Rent
Bachelor Apt. Detached, utilities 
paid. Refrigerator, private laundry 
and garage. New flooring, stove. 
Walk to beach. Cat okay. $1100/
mo. (310) 780-7958.
1BD/1BA Apt.- Newly renovated, 
light & airy, w/parking space storage 
unit, fridge, laundry room. Near to 
Rec. Park. $1225/MO. Avail 7/16. 
(310) 594-2766.
1BD in Westchester. All utilities 
paid. Xlent condition, skylights, new 
carpets, deck, No pets. $1125/mo. 
(310) 821-4261.
1BD/1BA. No Pets, owner pays 
lights, water, electricity & gas only. 
New carpet & windows. Stove & 
refrigerator. $1250/mo. Call Rick 
(310) 536-0001. 
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
2BD/1BA. New tile, W/D hook-ups, 
patio. 207 Sheldon Street #2.$1450/
mo. Call 310-373-6191.
2BD/1BA. 1yr. Free Cable TV. 
Decorator perfect, newly renovated, 
light and airy upper unit, immaculate 
condition, flower filled courtyard 
setting. Stove, laundry, no pets. 
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 
(310) 615-0082 or (310) 545-7456.
2BD/1BA. New built in oven/range, 
paint and carpet. Carport, laundry 
room. No pets. $1350/mo. 231 
Sierra #5 Upper unit. Call for appt. 
310-640-8984.
2BD/1BA Apt. Quiet El Segundo 
area.  Walk to everything, beach, 
downtown, restaurants. No pets. 
One car garage. $1,350/mo. 147 
Whiting St. Call Ken (310) 322-4660.
2BD/1.5BA. Immaculate Apt. in 
quiet bldg. new carpet & paint, 
built-in stove & oven, laundry on 
site, covered parking w/storage. 
$1575/mo. Call (310) 322-6390 or 
902-1607.
2BD/2BA. Stackable W/D hookups, 
stove, D/W, no pets, credit check, 
Avail. 8/1. $1600/mo. (310) 505-
2528.
2BD/2BA. Immaculate Lower unit, 
appliances. Close to beach.  $1795/
mo. 346 Virginia, Cell (310) 365-
1481 or (310)641-2148. 
2BD/2BA. E/S Million Dollar View 
from your huge living rm! Very 
bright corner unit, full security, 
soundproof, immaculate. Indoors 
secured parking -2 cars, laundry 
facility. $1600/mo. (310) 322-0346 
or (310) 408-7733.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in top El Segundo 
area. All new bathrooms,   windows, 
carpet, paint and more. Very 
light and bright. Walk to schools, 
shopping and Rec. Park. 1003 E. 
Pine Ave. #4. $1675/mo. Call Ken 
(310) 322-4660.

Triplex for Rent
2BD/1BA  No airplane, imperial or 
Sepulveda CAR noise. (Bright Qt 
bldg. & neighbhd) New paint, very 
clean. Blinds, stove & d/w, carport, 
ldry rm, lg. closets & storage. Grbg 
& water incl’d. $1499/mo. 310-
372-0022.

Child Care Services
Home Sweet Home Childcare. 
Loving, tender care for your precious 
little ones. Credential and referrals. 
Call (310) 414-2019.

Classifieds
Duplex for Rent

2BD/1BA, Granite counters, new 
appliances, water filtration, 2 car 
garage,  Beautiful hardwood floors, 
no smokers, no pets. 116 W. Maple. 
$1975/mo. 1 yr. lease, dep. Must 
see! Appt. only. 310-502-1861 or 
(310) 322-6116.

For Sale
Green Hills Memorial Park in San 
Pedro. Two (2) Doubles plots for 
sale. Call (310) 545-8345.
Mattress Only. Seale Charter Ultra 
plush posture-firm-full extra thick, 
hardly used. NO box spring or 
frame. $250/obo. (310) 418-4848.
Kawasaki KFX400 Quad/2006, 16 
hours, excellent condition, garaged. 
Larger fuel tank, Pro Armor parts, 
Extended warranty, green sticker, 
extras. $3750/obo. (310) 418-4848.
Broyhill Fontana dining room set 
w/leaf, 4 chairs and double hutch. 
Good condition. Must sell. $750/
obo. Call Debby (310) 413-5499.
Whirlpool washer, heavy duty, 
large capacity, 7 cycle 2 speed. 
Whirlpool dryer, heavy duty, large 
capacity, 4 cycle. $100 each. Call 
(407) 340-6340.

Garage Sale
1445 E. Palm Ave., Sat. 7/25, 8 am 
to noon. Bikes, books, toys, clothes.
428 W. Palm Ave., Sat. 7/25, 8 
am to noon. Baby & Kids clothes, 
furniture, HH items, trail-a-bike, toys.
1409 E. Oak Ave., Sat. 7/25, 7 am 
to 12 noon. Kids Sale - Clothing, 
costumes, books, and toys.
826 Bungalow Dr., Sat. 7/25, 7:30 
am to ?. Washer/Dryer, 2 laptops, 
tools, household articles.
319 Eucalyptus., Sat. 7/25, 8 am. 
Linens, household items, VCR, 
clothes. All in great condition. 
603 E. Pine Ave., Sat. 7/25, 9-4.  
Huge Moving Sale. Moving & 
downsizing. Tons of stuff must go. 
Furniture, craft supplies, school/
office supplies, housewares, decor, 
candles, books, kitchen, toys, 
Galaxy gear, holiday, & much, much 
more. No early birds, please.
311 Sheldon St., Sat. 7/25., 8 am 
to 3 pm. Yard Sale - Everything 
must go. You name it, we have it.

Guest House for Rent
1BD/1BA. quaint, unique ,w/garage, 
W/D, refrigerator. Partially furnished. 
No pets. Non-smoking property. 
$1300/mo plus $2000 sec. dep. Joe 
213-465-9616. Guest house 205 
Loma Vista. Ask about month free!

Help Wanted
Apt. MGR. - Seeking experience 
on site management team. Needed 
for a 35 unit in El Segundo. Salary 
Negotiable. Fax resume to (310) 
715-1721 or call (310) 715-6196.

House for Lease
2BD/1BA House - Newly remodeled, 
close to schools and Rec. park. 
Beautiful front yard, gardener, 
hardwood flrs, parking garage w/
storage area, W/D, D/W, stove. 
Water & trash incl’d. 1 year lease. No 
pets. Avail. 8/1. 330 Sierra. $1850/
mo. Call Pauline (310)594-2766.

House for Lease
4BD/2.5BA. plus Den. Kitchen 
opens to deck, close to schools & 
park. No pets. Avail 8/15-9/1. $3000/
mo. Call Bonnie (310) 322-0101.

House for Rent
2BD/1BA, 1 block to Center St. 
School, small back yard, laundry 
room, city sound-proof program 
completed. $1750/mo. (310) 832-
1201.
3BD/2BA. Fireplace; new carpet 
and paint; skylights; 2 car garage; 
W/D hookups. Avail 8/01, $2600/mo. 
629 Arena (310) 322.5662.
4BD/2BA. Home for lease. Approx. 
2,800 sq. ft. w/kitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba 
upstairs and a huge FR. 1bd/ba. 
downstairs w/kitchenette also. 
Located downtown El Segundo walk 
to everything, 1 block to Rec. park. 
Laundry area & 1 car garage. 415 
Standard St. $3,500/mo. Call Ken 
(310) 322-4660 to see.
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to beach. 
$3500/mo. (310) 663-9898 or (310) 
546-2925.
4/5BD/3.5BA. Huge executive home 
available. Over 5000 square feet, 
with 1800 sq. ft. finished basement 
“man cave”.  2 fireplaces, endless 
hot water system, new A/C,  large 
garage with step down service pit. 
Large cottage garden yard, near 
Center St. and Middle school, 
available July 01. $3950/mo. “Best 
location & best deal in town per 
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